Result: Department of Mathematics (Commerce)

Year

Number of
students
appeared

Number of
students passed

Pass Percentage

2018-2019

48

43

89.58%

2019-2020

84

54

64.29%

2020-2021

88

63

71.59%

2021-2022

98

84

85.71%

2022-2023

77

70.00&
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