

Result: Department of Mathematics (Commerce)

Year	Number of students appeared	Number of students passed	Pass Percentage
2018-2019	48	43	89.58%
2019-2020	84	54	64.29%
2020-2021	88	63	71.59%
2021-2022	98	84	85.71%
2022-2023	110	77	70.00%

